LOT 41
Ranking 241

GPU 06836 2017

Color: BB
Sex: C

Ring Number: GPU 06836 2017
Name: Bon Fire

Strain/Pedigree: Attached

KAY CEE SINDIKAAT

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU

GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE

SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS
HANOVER

Js chart by amCharts

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00
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—d— Speed 1,684.1467 m/min

Rank

331

14

484

739

115

866

Speed of Rank 1 1,716.3311 m/min

Speed
807.6862 m/min

1235.4285 m/min

663.9106 m/min

1083.2398 m/min

1684.1467 m/min

1072.4522 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400

1,200

Speed

1,000



http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1539&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

Koos Booyse - 071 645 2781
Neels Booyse - 073 568 7154

FIRE HAWK-FERDIE LUBBE-
WELL KNOWN SUPER
BREEDER OF FERDIE LUBBE

1644/12 ZA MID BLUE BAR-SIRE TO SUPER RACERS
AND BREEDERS. DIRECT SON TO 057/05 and Ferdie
Lubbe Fire Hawk (Twilight x Desmet/Lambrechts) THE
LAST SON OF FIRE HAWK

057/05 ZA PWF Super
Breeder and nest sister to
Twilight Pearl 058/05.

06836/17 Grand Dam to 4041/13 ZA

GPU BLUE ; MID 6X TOP 100 TRPF 2014
BAR -

BON FIRE

TOFFEE- Ariel X Aries

GB11R06693-BOSSY GIRL. Bred by Premier stud out
of the best Kees Bosau pigeons in the world. Mother
of super racers for Gys Louw, Full brother of 7x
winner Bossy Boy- Best Pigeon in the World 2011-
PIPA. Grandson Ariel the sentational son of
KANIBAAL which is nest mate to KERKDUIF- winner
of 99000 pigeon race- Le Mans. Foundation pigeons
of Kees Bosau makes out of no less than 25 National
and ACE pigeons - THE BEST MIDDLE DISTANCE
PIGEON FANCIER IN THE NETHERLANDS

BIZZY- Kanibaal Son X
Amaretto

Booyse Hokke current home of 3944/16 ZA MID - QUEEN 9th ACE PIGEON SANPO MIDDLE DISTANCES-
22nd ACE OVER ALL. RACED IN 16 WEEKENDS 2017- 2X KLUB WINNER, 16 X TOP 10 KLUB AND
MIDDELVELD POSDUIF UNIE ACE PIGEON 2017- RACED BY HANSEN LOFTS. BRED OUT ONE OF THE BEST
LAMBRECHTS FAMILIES CURRENTLY IN THE COUNTRY - OLD CONRAD BOTHA PIGEONS. PRODUCED
UNION WINNER IN FIRST ROUND. We also have a Hooymans, Twilight and Kees Bosau collection of
note. :



LOT 42
Ranking Opens 37

OP/CEB 0986 2016

Color: CH
Sex: C

Ring Number: OP/CEB 0986 2016

Name: Bloubul 6

Strain/Pedigree: Sire: Sablon Dam: Gaby Vandenabeele

. 2zzOPEN - FOR SALE - ERASMUS, BILLETIIE

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE

SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

64

100

157

22

342

106

Speed

1070.1755 m/min
1171.5514 m/min
961.0038 m/min

1211.5563 m/min

1522.3842 m/min

1195.4276 m/min

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 455
Pigeons

Spead of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100

1,000

Spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=452&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 43
Ranking 170

FB 39824 2017

Color: CH

Sex: H

Ring Number: FB 39824 2017
Name: Sunshine Wonder
Strain/Pedigree:

. KADER, NADIA AHMED, BOUWER & MOERAT

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
MATIJIESFONTEIN 14.09.2018 07:10:00 79 1533.1264 m/min 691 km
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 13 11441498 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 590 918.7448 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 140 981.5091 m/min 470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 981 959.6545 m/min 379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS 14.07.2018 07:45:00 580 1592.7558 m/min  320.3 km
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS 06.07.2018 07:45:00 738 1100.3801 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER
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1,000 Rank 13
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http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1598&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 44

Ranking 2017 JO 11" Leeu Gamka, 2018 41t LG

BPF/D 0191 2017

Color: CH

Sex: H

Ring Number: BPF/D 0191 2017
Name: Tsunami 3
Strain/Pedigree:

. zzOPEN - ANDRE & ELSA
Participated on Races Opens 2018

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank Speed

95 1021.8585 m/min
41 1210.3331 m/min
182  937.2656 m/min
312 1108.8605 m/min
460 858.6226 m/min
358 1084.2990 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank Speed

190 1017.806 m/min
11 1027.414 m/min
714 815.853 m/min
756 1180.379 m/min
437 1046.875 m/min
519 1100.153 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1308&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4




LOT 45
Ranking Opens 21

NOK/STORM 4229 2016

Color: BB
Sex: C
Ring Number: NOK/STORM 4229 2016

Name: Malan Jnr
Strain/Pedigree:

. 2zzOPEN - ADOLF, SC

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

300

250

35 chart by amCharts

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

55

135

119

92

217

60

Speed

1078.1983 m/min
1147.1430 m/min
994.5480 m/min

1188.6341 m/min

1607.4422 m/min

1220.7509 m/min

=f— Speed 1,147.143 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100

1,000

Spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=879&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
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LOT 46
Ranking Opens 1567

NRU 1842 2016

Color: CH

Sex: H

Ring Number: NRU 1842 2016
Name: Top Zephyr

Pedigree: Attached

. zzOPEN - JOSHUA & PERRIN — GADDIN FAM.

Race Release Time
RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00
RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

20.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

234

220

225

324

162

94

Speed

802.3251 m/min
1075.6319 m/min
890.1103 m/min

1104.4691 m/min

1635.4812 m/min

1198.0036 m/min

B Al Arrivals —8— Rank == Speed Speed of Rank 1

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,000
200

800

700

Spe:


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=160&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 47
Ranking 272, 27" Final

BPF 578 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: BPF 578 2017
Name: Lady Jane
Strain/Pedigree:

. VAN ROOYEN HOKKE

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 27 1139.0527 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 636 851.5138 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 225 906.8593 m/min  470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 184 1190.6663 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS 14.07.2018 07:45:00 1069  1235.7213 m/min  320.3 km
RICHMOND
RACE 1 YEARLINGS 06.07.2018 07:45:00 366 1169.4593 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER

1,200 e 184 RACE SY?’!(;E;;NPGISQ:EES GAMKA: | 1::22

o
1,000 Ran'<65 Rank 225 Rank 27 1,400
0
K]
E 800 \ 1,300
<
1,200
500
k 1,100
400
9 1,000

200
200

All Arrivals 1,056 =8 Rank 636 Speed 851.5138 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,262.68 m/min

Spee


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1454&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 48
Ranking 88

NRHU/P 0352 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: NRHU/P 0352 2017
Name: Sophia

Strain/Pedigree:

. KLUE & DIEDERICKS
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 101 1083.2418 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 105 1194.6923 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 172 948.6724 m/min  470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 327 1166.3796 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS 14.07.2018 07:45:00 1031  1336.0679 m/min  320.3 km
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS 06.07.2018 07:45:00 367 1169.2027 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER

1,600 1,800

1,400 1,700

1,600
1,200
Rank 172 1,500

1,000 Rank 367 Rank 327 Rank 105
“ \ Rank 101 Leon o
g 1
2 500 H
< \ / 1,300

500
1,200
400
1 1,100

200 1,000

sp

o 200

All Arrivals == Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1427&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

NRHU 17 P 352

KLUELOFTS

2 Delwyn Crescent
Stellenberg
Tel: 0820913123
URL: http://www.comproware.com * eMail: support@comproware.com

BANDRRING:NRHU 17 P 352

STRAIN: Unknown
COLOR: Blue
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Unknown
EYE INFO:(0)

D.O.B: 2017/01/29

SRE

NL 09 1835746

INRHU 10 P 01668

Strain: Knoop

Color: Blue

Bred out of Dimples" Sun City" . Bred out of
Golden Dirk inbred to Kleine Dirk.

Father of 1349/12 12th Leeu Gamka, 1st
V/West Club, 5th Victoria West Union, 17th
best hen NRHU 2013

Father of 769/13 2 nd Bloemfontein and
027/14P 1 st Vic West Club, 2nd NRHU and
4 WCPTA aso 53 WCPTA truck B/West
Father of 0027P/13, 2nd Union V/West, 4th
WCPTA truck & 36 Union and 53 WCPTA
truck B/West19th Union, 72 WCPTA truck

DAM

Strain: Koopman/ Kleine Dirk
Color: Blue

NRHU 06 5932

Strain: Knoop
Color: Blue
wegge Jansen/ Mellie Smith

NRHU 09 D 756

NRHU 11 P 07063

INRHU 16 P 7915

Color: Blue

Alias"Champ"

Strain: Knoop

Color: Blue

Best Cock, BPK and East Fed.

6th best bird on WCPTA truck 2012
Father of 1353 P 2012 best hen on WCPTA
truck and NRHU 2013

Father of 849 D 14 Hanover and Victoria
West Winner

Father of 7913 2 nd best cock NRHU 2017

Strain: Knoop

Color: Blue

Son: 7063/11 6th best bird WCPTA truck
2nd best cock NRHU also father to 1354/P
12 Best Hen WCPTA truck 2013 raced by P

NRHU 01 544

Strain: Klue

Color: Blue

Mother of 7063/11 6th best WCPTA
TRUCK 2012 and 533/11 2 x winner, and
532/11 who scored 5 x i 50 in Union

ZA 10 ZA 1190

NRHU 12 P 1366

Color: Blue

Mother of 740/13 42nd best bird on WCPTA
truck, 7th best cock BPK, but killed by the
dog 5 weeks before end 2014 season.

Mother of 67/14 2nd Springfontein Union
3rd WCPTA truck, 1st Laingsburg, 4th
WCPTA truck

Mother of 4689/ BDU, 7th Union
Bloemfontein & 4th Union Victoria West.
Mother of 2972/ BDUD 8th Union L/Gamka

Alias"DIRKIE"

Color: Blue W/f

FATHER :GRANDSON OF FAMOUS
BIRDIE X ZANDER

mOTHER: TICK EYE HEN OUT OF 1ST,

NRHU 09 D 756 |

NRHU 11 D 0533

Strain: Knoop

Color: Blue

Bred out of champion pair, 1st Laingsburg,
and 2nd Britstown union.

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com

NRHU 01 544 |

For: KLUELOFTS



http://www.comproware.com
mailto:support@comproware.com
www.Comproware.com

LOT 49

Ranking 13

NWPF/D 0895 2017

Color: DCH
Sex: H

Ring Number: NWPF/D 0895 2017

Strain/Pedigree:

. ERASMUS, DANIE

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU

GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

YEARLINGS RACE 3 THREE

SISTERS

YEARLINGS RACE 2
RICHMOND

YEARLINGS RACE 1
HANOVER

Rank 234

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00 141

16.08.2018 07:45:00 244

03.08.2018 08:25:00 21

20.07.2018 07:45:00 102

14.07.2018 07:45:00 523

06.07.2018 07:45:00 234

Rank 102

Rank

Rank 21
——a

Speed of Rank 1

Speed

1045.9523 m/min

1147.0961 m/min

1098.3524 m/min

1207.2063 m/min

1594.7595 m/min

1188.7318 m/min

Rank 141

Distance
596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500

1,400

spe

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1558&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6







LOT 50

Ranking Opens 58 /2017 SC 33rd

OVRF/MARQ 636 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: OVRF/MARQ 636 2017
Name: Golden Lady

Strain/Pedigree:

. 2zzOPEN - BEKKER HOKKE

Race Release Time

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00

15 chart by amCharts

Rank

172

186

31

166

153

265

Speed

913.8658 m/min
1114.5055 m/min
1081.0724 m/min

1166.2570 m/min

1642.5051 m/min

1120.0850 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200

1,100

Spe:

B 21 Arrivals —8— Rank == Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1262&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

Goldan Lady

Marq 17-636

Gender: Female

PSWU 16-1857 MARQ 12-0192
HEREMANS PUT/BRICOUX

OVRF
05-1694
BRICOUX

PSWU PSWU TRPF

13-024235 15-04325 12-0001

Heremans/Bricoux



LOT 51

Ranking Opens 17

DIAZ 1 086 2017

Color: BCH

Sex: H

Ring Number: DIAZ 1 086 2017
Name:

Strain:

. zzOPEN - LORD, BRUCE

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

JS chart by amCharts

350

300

Release Time Rank
31.08.2018 07:30:00 128
16.08.2018 07:45:00 15
03.08.2018 08:25:00 167

20.07.2018 07:45:00 134

14.07.2018 07:45:00 80

06.07.2018 07:45:00 35

B 4l arrivals 455

—&— Speed 1,230.9229 m/min

&

Speed

975.0865 m/min
1230.9229 m/min
952.1901 m/min

1174.0731 m/min

1671.6843 m/min

1247.6549 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100

1,000

Spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1265&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 52

Ranking 2017 JO 146"/ 2018 Opens 56"

NIX 1442 2016

Color: BB

Sex: C

Ring Number: NIX 1442 2016
Name:Lola Junior
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. zzOPEN - MIDLAND LOFTS - BOORGATSPOOK

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

166

60

315

192

199

9

46

Speed

1129.3353 m/min

1074.7240 m/min
959.2197 m/min
928.5316 m/min

1155.3712 m/min

1708.3699 m/min

1226.9111 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

409

348

328

237

170

34

Speed

791.581 m/min
846.13 m/min
1353.469 m/min
1390.902 m/min
1115.132 m/min

1210.116 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1516&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

MIDLANDSLOFTS
Breeders of Champions

BANDIRNG: 16 NI X 1442

STRAIN: Midlands
COLOR: B/Bar
NAME/ALIAS: Lola Junior

SEX: Unknown
EY E INFO: (0)

Tel: Jaco: 079 801 8304, Gavin: 084 580 2449

URL: http://midlandslofts.w eebly.com * eMail: midlandslofts2@yahoo.com

D.O.B: 2016/01/29

9RE 03 THU 6486 |
A 06 TRPF 9751 Alias""BLUE DIAMOND""
Alias""RAT TLEBOX"" 02 TRPF 24010 |
Srain: Tom Lock
10 ACES 0362 Color: B/Bar
Srain: Tom Lock 00 VPU19034 |
Color: B/Bar 06 PSWU 34493 Alias""LOUIS™
Father of 2nd ACE Bird —
ALLFLIGHT ONE LOFT race glrlgi- LTO\L\:EET'E 00 WRRPA 10766 |
|14 NIX 841 ANVl F Color: B/Bar
Alias"LOLA" 92 AU 0158 |
Srain: Tom Lock/Clausing 04 SA 55056
Color: B/Bar — -
2nd ACE Bird CARNIVAL LOFTS géla:)? S;‘;”g 04 MASKAM 505 |
oatn, R cooc 5 Lo OWVU 07471 n of *KING DAVID
. Hispo . H/spo Sran: Gams .
30th. Hispot 4 77th. FINAL cgla:)fr‘: B/ang Best Producer ACE pigeons QO‘BELG 6277564 |
ummer race scored 9th DamTo: _ _ 03 SA 104230 Alias"ZIKO"
SIFINAL o 2nd ACE QTS SR <ing AUOL CLAUSING 185 |
Color: B/Bar

DAM

20th Fina Carniva sunmer race2017.
15th Find Carniva summer race 2018

Daughter of "ZIKO"

08 KUWAIT 522293

Alias"Kuwait"

Srain: Clausing/Koopman

Color: Mielie

Father of 7 combine winners. One

[13NIX 128

of those oncein alifetime pigeons

Srain: Clausng/Koopman
Color: B/Bar
Super hen

1/2 Sster of "DANA" 03 AU4 |

04 AU 74

Srain: Clausing 01 AU 368 |
02 NLD 5251731 |

04 NLD 2241754 AlioiRE"

Srain: Koopman 02 NLD 2373099 |

Color: B/Bar

02 NL 2373060 |

08 NL 2049126

Alias"JORN"

12 NL 1410785

Alias"Koopmen Hen"

Strain: Koopmen

Color: Check

Mother and Grandnother to norethan 10
winners.

Alias"ACTION MAN"
Srain: Koopman

04 NL 5430846 |

Alias"MABILIS'

00 NL 2479301 |

08 NL 2048913 e & FEC TR
Alias"QUEEN ALEXANDER" 98 BEL G 6593456 |
Srain: Koopman Alias"AMIRA"

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

For: MIDLANDS LOFTS



www.Comproware.com
http://midlandslofts.weebly.com
mailto:midlandslofts2@yahoo.com

LOT 53
Ranking JO 13" 2017

ZA 25563 2016

Color: CH

Sex: H

Ring Number: ZA 25563 2016
Name: CJ1

Strain/Pedigree:

. zzOPEN - ACKERMANN, JOHN & CHARLES VAN

Rank

111

199

124

138

167

Speed
1079.599 m/min
956.519 m/min
1443.381 m/min
1438.676 m/min

1115.339 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

HEERDEN

Participated on Races 2017
Race Release Time

YEARLINGS FINAL 01.09.2017 07:15:00

YEARLINGS RACE 3 20.08.2017 07:15:00

YEARLINGS RACE 2 06.08.2017 08:00:00

YEARLINGS RACE 1 21.07.2017 07:45:00

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2 14.07.2017 08:00:00

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1 07.07.2017 08:30:00

213

1139.768 m/min

263.769
km

Race Release Time

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2018 07:45:00

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

145

206

147

406

432

481

Speed
953.2451 m/min

1091.6492
m/min

966.9442 m/min

1039.5767
m/min

1260.8722
m/min

245.4877 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=972&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=972&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

Arrivals

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

,_.
=}
=}
5]

o
o
S

800

700

600

LOT 54

Ranking 126
NRHU/P 5374 2017

Color: BB
Sex: C

Ring Number: NRHU/P 5374 2017

Name: D3
Strain/Pedigree:

. COOPER, MARTIN & DICKY

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU

GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

YEARLINGS RACE 3 THREE

SISTERS

YEARLINGS RACE 2

RICHMOND

YEARLINGS RACE 1

HANOVER

15 chart by amCharts

I &l Arrivals 1,056

=—#— Rank 166

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

259

166

459

45

200

372

—#— Speed 1,175.9698 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.68 m/min

Speed
902.1978 m/min

1175.9698 m/min

671.5804 m/min

1214.1224 m/min

1669.4233 m/min

1168.8176 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1202&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

Dicky Pretorius

Bellbusksingel 21
Bellville
dpret@cybersmart.co.za

0829401778

5374

NRHU 2017

D3

BB Cock

ZA 11

48404

My 39-familie en
op die oomblik
my beste stoet-
mannetjie.

C Hen

NL 11

1111534

De Rouw
Sabblon van
JD Poortvliet



mailto:dpret@cybersmart.co.za

LOT 55
Ranking 92

SLIM 2912 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: SLIM 2912 2017
Pedigree: Attached

. JOSHUA & PERRIN — GADDIN FAM.

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 530 716.4003 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 262 1139.3472 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 60 1050.2602 m/min  470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 134 1197.2304 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS 14.07.2018 07:45:00 486 1604.3477 m/min  320.3 km
RICHMOND
RACE 1 YEARLINGS 06.07.2018 07:45:00 245 1185.0996 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER
'.m R Rank 134 Rank 60 1::
o \ /_ \ 1,400
H o \\W// 1,300 T
E . 3 \aqk_Zﬁz 1,200 W
\ 1,100

All Arrivals e Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=233&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 56
Ranking Opens 68

ZA 28894 2016

Color: BB
Sex: H

Ring Number: ZA 28894 2016

Strain:

. zzOPEN — BOUILLION, ALAN

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

300

Arrivals

o
rl
=)

200

150

I 2l Arrivals

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

=—8=— Rank

Rank

64

68

211

263

19

95

219

Speed
1546.5706 m/min
1060.3982 m/min
1081.3678 m/min
837.6513 m/min
1212.4785 m/min
1666.6016 m/min

1144.6440 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

= Speed Speed of Rank 1

speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1358&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 57
Ranking Opens 48 / 15" Summer Challenge Final

KPF 0218 2016

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: KPF 0218 2016
Name: Crosshow

Strain: Attached

. zzOPEN - KOTZE, EDUARD JA

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
MATJIESFONTEIN 14.09.2018 07:10:00 62 1546.9560 m/min 691 km
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 27 1104.4673 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00 131  1149.5442 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 205 915.6819 m/min  470.4 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 91 1188.9435 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 371  1476.8729 m/min  320.3 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 23 1260.2904 m/min  263.8 km

500 1,900

15 chart Jﬁazﬁ‘lg‘fﬁz

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL: 444 Pigeons_‘ 1,800

Rank 27
1,700

400 Rank 91
1,600

Rank 1,500

v
3 \ 3
2 300 1,400 @
£

z / k 2 \

250 1,300

1,200
200

1,100
150 k 62

1,000

>
& < S
o &
&

Spee
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All Arrivals 444 —#— Rank 27 Speed 1,104.4673 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,189.0464 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=895&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

16 KPF 0218

EJAKOTZE

Diben Hoofstraat 29 A
Kathu
8446
Tel: 0711491571
eMail: kotzeeduard2@gmail.com

BANDRNG: 16 KPF 0218

STRAIN: Vandenabeele
COLOR: BB
NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Hen
EY E INFO: (0)

D.0.B: 1/29/2016

SUMMER CHALLENGE FINAL

06.12.2017 05:18:00 15 1348.2802 m/min 264 km

TRAINING 29 NOV 2017

29.11.2017 05:15:00 15 1045.1774 m/min 92 km

TRAINING 27 NOV 2017

27.11.2017 07:05:00 142 1200.1440 m/min 50 km

TRANING 20 NOV 2017

20.11.2017 07:15:00 130 430.6925 m/min 133 km

TRAINING 17 NOV 2017

SRE

04 BELG 3001609 |

11 BE 3123472

Alias"SCHONE BLIKSEM"

Alias"™"SCHONE BLIKSEM "
Strain: Vandenabede

09 NL 1375373 |

Alias"hooike™

12 BE 3113550 Color: BB
Sran Vandendbedle 07 BE4377782 |
Color: BB Py
11 BE 3123582 Allas"PETER
Sran Vandencbesfe 09 BE 3040090 |
or:
Alizs "RUTE™
| 13 KOUGA 1750 *
Sran: Vandenabede 09 BE 3095224 |
Color: BB o
11 BE 3170502 Allasgolian
Allzs” goliah R * 07 BE 3199994 |
12 BE 3162522 Color: B8 Alias "sendnne”
Strain: Vendenzbecle 04 BEL G 3001609 |
Color: BB 11 BE 3172389 Alias "SCHONE BLIKSEM"
Stran: Vandensbedle 08 BELG 3037512 |
Color: BB Alias"MARIEKE"
88 BELG 3206112 |
DAM 00 BEL G 3280282 Alias "WITTENBUIK”
Alias "BIRMINGHAM" 95 BEL G 3336350 |
Glsireof VILANO 1st Nationa Tullezone — -
09 BEL G 3149974 A. Son of WITTENBUIK. World famous Alias"DOCHTERLIMOGES
— - breeder and winner of 1 Prov Angoul eme
g':;_%J;E;;:;KeSEM 638km2450p, 1 Prov Limoges 592km 98 BEL G 3158062 |
Color: BB 05 BEL G 3006881 AllasBLIKSENT
Sireof GABY - 1 Tronpsburg 555km . ]
LA UL L i Gy v ELEE LI
dul m mpm p. : ;
| 13 ZA 63317 10/35001 - 5 union 622km, 6 union 291km, Z:ﬁcfp?gﬂoﬁsgygllj::;ﬁo%s ?f:)ln; :c!e
i e i L e [ S5 |
10/35004 - 14 union 692km 16 union 07 CAS 746
SireFB 09-11746, 1 ace pigeon 2011 and 99 BELG 3199599 |
winner of: 1 Hanover 663km1491npm 1 — -
09 FB 11746 Bloenrfontein 956km1220mpm 1 Britstown  Al18"GABY HEN
— 618km1275npm 1 Hanover 663km
g;la;r::. g? denabecle 1237mpm 3 (* 1) B-West 416km1513mpm 3 | 06 GB 13090 |
1 acepigeon union 2011& 201_2. 1Hanover | Q7 CAS 792 Alias"VIAGRA
663km1491npm, 1 Bloenfontein 956km DamFB 09-11746, 1 ace pigeon 2011 and 06 GB 13027 |

1220npm, 1 Britstown 618km1275mpm 1
Hanover 663km1237npm 3 (* 1) B-West
416km1513mpm 3 (* 1) Three Sisters 486km
1360mpm 4 (* 1) Britstown 618km1430nmpm,
4 Springfontein 801km1271npm 5

Col esberg 732km1490mpm, 7 Bloenfontein

winner of: 1 Hanover 663km1491npm 1
Bloenfontein 956km1220nmpm 1 Britstown
618km1275mpm 1 Hanover 663km
1237mmpm 3 (* 1) B-West 416km1513nmpm 3

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

Alias"SOLITAIRE WITTENBUIKE"

For: EJA KOTZE



mailto:kotzeeduard2@gmail.com
www.Comproware.com

NK/HPT 1167 2017

LOT 58

Ranking 147

Color: BBP
Sex: H

Ring Number: NK/HPT 1167 2017
Strain/Pedigree:

. THOMAS, JUNIOR

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU

GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE

SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS

RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS

HANOVER

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

200

800 —

700

600

500

1S chart by amCharts

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank 14

P Al Arrivals

Rank

269

608

14

290

794

129

—d— Speed Speed of Rank 1

Speed
831.5892 m/min

894.7527 m/min

1100.6092 m/min

1172.1504 m/min

1521.5453 m/min

1219.0041 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1435&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
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LOT 59

Ranking 69

TRPF 05115 2017

Color: BB
Sex: C

Ring Number: TRPF 05115 2017

Strain/Pedigree:

. McDERMOTT, CEDRIC

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU

GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE

SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS

RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS

HANOVER

JS chart by amCharts

L
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&
- All Arrivals

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

~ &
&

Rank

152

34

136

211

946

518

e Speed Speed of Rank 1

Speed
1033.6171 m/min

1226.1947 m/min

983.0248 m/min

1182.5503 m/min

1412.8119 m/min

1142.3581 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800

1,700

1,600

1,500

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1580&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 60

Ranking 2017 JO 136™ /2018 Opens 38"

NWPF/D 1955 2016

Color: CH

Sex: H

Ring Number: NWPF/D 1955 2016
Strain/Pedigree

. 2zzOPEN - SNYDERS, HANNES

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

34

318

195

44

70

3

Speed

1096.5844 m/min
950.3930 m/min
927.7335 m/min

1197.6243 m/min

1678.9353 m/min

1279.9415 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

104

226

28

877

107

166

Speed

1083.411 m/min
946.811 m/min
1501.641 m/min
924.221 m/min
1124.056 m/min

1151.444 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1236&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

